TOOL NEWS
VQT5MVRB
For Efficient Deep Slot Milling
Corner Radius End Mill for High Efficiency Titanium Alloys Machining
B230G
Renewal
2020.3 Update
1

Large depths of cut when slotting (DC x 2) in titanium alloy dramatically shortens rough machining times.
Machined Surface
3
DC =
RE =
APMX =
LU =
DN =
LF =
DCON =
e e
VQT5MVRB
a
a
DC RE APMX LU DN LF DCON
VQT5MVRB160R100N48C 16 1 34 48 15.5 120 16 5 a 1
VQT5MVRB160R300N48C 16 3 34 48 15.5 120 16 5 a 1
VQT5MVRB160R400N48C 16 4 34 48 15.5 120 16 5 a 1
VQT5MVRB200R100N60C 20 1 44 60 19.5 135 20 5 a 1
VQT5MVRB200R300N60C 20 3 44 60 19.5 135 20 5 a 1
VQT5MVRB200R400N60C 20 4 44 60 19.5 135 20 5 a 1
VQT5MVRB200R600N60C 20 6 44 60 19.5 135 20 5 a 1
VQT5MVRB250R100N75C 25 1 54 75 24.5 155 25 5 a 1
VQT5MVRB250R300N75C 25 3 54 75 24.5 155 25 5 a 1
VQT5MVRB250R400N75C 25 4 54 75 24.5 155 25 5 a 1
VQT5MVRB250R600N75C 25 6 54 75 24.5 155 25 5 a 1
RE
±0.02
 0
- 0.03